63
www.loadstarsensors.com • sales@loadstarsensors.com • Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2024 Loadstar Sensors • 48521 Warm Springs Blvd., Suite 308, Fremont, CA 94539 • P: (510) 274-1-USB or (510) 274-1872 F: (510) 952-3700
RRP2 Single Point, Aluminum Load Cell, NTEP
Dimensions
Compatible Accessories
Recommended Interfaces
DI-1000Z

(All dimensions are in mm)
Wiring Information
Cable Color Code
Green + Excitation
Black - Excitation
Blue + Sense
Brown - Sense
White + Signal
Red - Signal
Yellow Shield
Accuracy
Combined Error ± 0.02% of Full Scale
Ordering Information
Multiple Load Cell Capacities
RRP2 Part No.
50 kilogram RRP2-050M-A
75 kilogram RRP2-075M-A
100 kilogram RRP2-100M-A
150 kilogram RRP2-150M-A
200 kilogram RRP2-200M-A
250 kilogram RRP2-250M-A
300 kilogram RRP2-300M-A
500 kilogram RRP2-500M-A
660 kilogram RRP2-660M-A
64
www.loadstarsensors.com • sales@loadstarsensors.com • Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2024 Loadstar Sensors • 48521 Warm Springs Blvd., Suite 308, Fremont, CA 94539 • P: (510) 274-1-USB or (510) 274-1872 F: (510) 952-3700
Wireless Load Cell Configuration